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Discipline
Cost Estimating
Mechanical Plumbing
Electrical Engineering
Construction Services - CM & IS
Geotechnical & Materials Testing
Bridge Design Services
Road and Bikeway Engineering Services
Traffic Engineering
Flood Control Services
CIP Support Services
Watershed Management Plan/Water Quality Improvement
Watershed Project Design Services
Water Quality Management Plan (WQMP)
Stormwater Management Services
Environmental Regulation Services
Regulatory Permitting & Restoration Services
On- Call Landfill Construction Support Services
Landfill Services
Landscape Architecture Services
Utility Location Underground Mapping and Utility
Structural Services
Architectural Services

CUF Engineering Services

Regulatory & Environmental Compliance for Air Quality & EMIS

Hazardous Material Services
Map Checking Services
CA-PM Support - Capital Projects

601 North Ross Street, Santa Ana, CA 92701
P.O. Box 4048, Santa Ana, CA 92702-4048

End Date Renewable?

6/26/2022
6/26/2022
6/26/2022
11/16/2023
12/21/2022
12/14/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2025
12/11/2022
11/16/2023
2/26/2023
3/12/2023
3/12/2023
3/12/2023
2/5/2023
12/14/2023
1/25/2024
12/12/2022
11/20/2022
4/23/2022
11/18/2022
11/18/2022
7/27/2023
1/16/2022
5/27/2025
12/14/2025
6/5/2022

(714) 667-8800
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v CA-PM Support - Maintenance Projects 6/5/2022 N
v Coastal Engineering Services 4/9/2023 N
v Land Surveying Services 4/9/2023 N
v Aerial Surveying Services 4/9/2023 N
v Water Quality & Hydrologic Monitoring & Assessment 3/12/2023 N

For questions regarding AE Design Contracts, contact the OCPW AE Procurement Supervisor at (714) 667-9643.
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