



Architectural - Engineering Design Qualified Vendor List (QVL) Disciplines

Updated July 1, 2021

On-Call	Discipline	End Date	Renewable?
~	Cost Estimating	6/26/2022	N
~	Mechanical Plumbing	6/26/2022	N
✓	Electrical Engineering	6/26/2022	N
~	Construction Services - CM & IS	11/16/2023	Y
~	Geotechnical & Materials Testing	12/21/2022	N
~	Bridge Design Services	12/14/2023	Y
~	Road and Bikeway Engineering Services	11/16/2023	Y
~	Traffic Engineering	11/16/2025	N
~	Flood Control Services	12/11/2022	N
~	CIP Support Services	11/16/2023	Y
~	Watershed Management Plan/Water Quality Improvement	2/26/2023	N
~	Watershed Project Design Services	3/12/2023	N
~	Water Quality Management Plan (WQMP)	3/12/2023	N
~	Stormwater Management Services	3/12/2023	N
~	Environmental Regulation Services	2/5/2023	N
~	Regulatory Permitting & Restoration Services	12/14/2023	Y
~	On- Call Landfill Construction Support Services	1/25/2024	Y
~	Landfill Services	12/12/2022	N
✓	Landscape Architecture Services	11/20/2022	Y
~	Utility Location Underground Mapping and Utility	4/23/2022	Y
✓	Structural Services	11/18/2022	Y
~	Architectural Services	11/18/2022	Y
~	CUF Engineering Services	7/27/2023	Y
~	Regulatory & Environmental Compliance for Air Quality & EMIS	1/16/2022	Y
~	Hazardous Material Services	5/27/2025	N
~	Map Checking Services	12/14/2025	N
~	CA-PM Support - Capital Projects	6/5/2022	N

AE Design QVL Disciplines

July 1, 2021 Page 2 of 2

✓ CA-PM Support - Maintenance Projects	6/5/2022	N
✓ Coastal Engineering Services	4/9/2023	N
✓ Land Surveying Services	4/9/2023	N
✓ Aerial Surveying Services	4/9/2023	N
✓ Water Quality & Hydrologic Monitoring & Assessment	3/12/2023	N

For questions regarding AE Design Contracts, contact the OCPW AE Procurement Supervisor at (714) 667-9643.